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16/03/2017 5.50 500.00 2,750.00 5.58 500.00 2,790.00

16/03/2017 5.55 500.00 2,775.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16/03/2017 5.56 500.00 2,780.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17/03/2017 5.56 250.00 1,390.00 5.64 500.00 2,820.00

17/03/2017 5.59 250.00 1,397.50 5.65 250.00 1,412.50

17/03/2017 5.60 250.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21/03/2017 5.59 1,000.00 5,590.00 5.59 1,000.00 5,590.00

22/03/2017 5.40 500.00 2,700.00 5.51 1,000.00 5,510.00

22/03/2017 5.42 500.00 2,710.00 5.53 500.00 2,765.00

22/03/2017 5.45 500.00 2,725.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22/03/2017 5.51 500.00 2,755.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23/03/2017 5.50 500.00 2,750.00 5.50 500.00 2,750.00

23/03/2017 5.55 2,000.00 11,100.00 5.55 1,000.00 5,550.00

23/03/2017 5.56 500.00 2,780.00 5.60 2,000.00 11,200.00

23/03/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.62 500.00 2,810.00

23/03/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.65 500.00 2,825.00

23/03/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 500.00 2,850.00

23/03/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.75 500.00 2,875.00

24/03/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 500.00 2,800.00

29/03/2017 5.45 500.00 2,725.00 5.51 312.00 1,719.12

29/03/2017 5.50 1,500.00 8,250.00 5.53 57.00 315.21

29/03/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.55 868.00 4,817.40

29/03/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.56 132.00 733.92

30/03/2017 5.40 500.00 2,700.00 5.50 545.00 2,997.50

30/03/2017 5.45 1,000.00 5,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

31/03/2017 5.40 500.00 2,700.00 5.45 500.00 2,725.00

31/03/2017 5.44 500.00 2,720.00 5.47 500.00 2,735.00

31/03/2017 5.45 500.00 2,725.00 5.50 1,000.00 5,500.00

31/03/2017 5.47 1,000.00 5,470.00 5.52 500.00 2,760.00

TOPLAM 14,250.00 78,342.50 14,164.00 78,850.65


